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.Hi\!itha (LKK Auto)

From: Ben Tang «<Ben, Tang@sg.cntaiping.com=

Sent: Thursday, 13 Februany 2020 9:55 Akd

To: ‘assignments’

Subject: Fé: CUR REF: SMM20D200T48/5GWEEB2TM/BEN & YOUR REF: SGWERZTM - pre-

inspect for 5JG 9678E involving SGWE82TM along AYE TWDS TUAS AFTER JURONG
TOWN HALL OM Q7.02.20,

Dear Sirs
We refer 10 above matler,
Please assist to arrange for PR3 survey of TP vehicle SGWG82TM.,

Thank you,

Best Regards

Ben Tang
Exacutive

Claims Depardment

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 072809
DID: (B5) B3R9 8175 | F. (65} 6222 1033

W: www sg.cntaiping.com | FBr www facebook.comichinataipingsg! | WeChat: X Wi Taiping 5G

Ovgclavnar This @-mail and ary (Wes ransruffad with @ & ndeadid an'y far the samed recvends and may confam confiaersbiad informatian. Any
wnaihonzed discioslneg, wse O VEsaminglon of e MELEage, il i1 wWikke Or DArmie), 13 prodilied’. Jf}'ﬂﬂ ang mal iha fended mopwend, Heasa
npblfly dhe sender immedialely. Pleose delie (e o-mad and ony copes of i herpatier.

From: Xinva Auto Services <xXinyaauto/@singnet.com.sg=

Sent: Wednesday, February 12, 2020 9:19 AM

To: Ben Tang <Ben.Tang(@sp. cntaiping. com>>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM20D200748/SGWoS27TM/BEN & YOUR REF: SGW6327TM - pre-inspect for
SJG 9678E involving SGW6E2TM along AYE TWDS TUAS AFTER JURONG TOWMN HALL ON
07.02.20,

Hi.
Pls. arrange for LKK to inspect

Thank vou
Regards

From: Ben Tang [mailio; Ben. Tangfaise cntmping.com]

Sent: Wednesday, February 12, 2020 9:11 AM

To: xinvaaulodsingnel.com,so

Ce: Lim Shu Min <shumin. [indso.entaiping. cony>; Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdeptialse.cntaiping.coms=
Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM20D200748/SGW6S27TM/BEN & YOUR REF: SGWG82TM - pre-inspect for

1




5JG 9678E involving SGW6E27M along AYE TWDS TUAS AFTER JURONG TOWN HALL ON
07.02.20.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Deor i,

We refer to your email dated 11 February 2020,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the domoge to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your
mator workshop. We propose to use one of the fallowing motar surveyars to conduct the joint pre-repair

survay Qs a single joint expert.

LEK / LBS./ 5TA

| ADRIAN LING
kelvin Ang
SEE CHEW SENG
MOHD FADHILAH BIN
DEMAN
KNG QGUQ GIANG
EEMMETH KOMG
SIMON HOD
CHUA WELIE
MARCLUS CHUA
| HENRY NG

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey camied
out by the single joint axpert

It we do not hear from you within two days of this letfer, you shall have deemed fo have agreed that the
survevorappointed by us shaoll be Single Joint Expert for fhis mafter.

Thank you,

Best Regards
Ben Tang

Executive
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance {Singapore) Pie. Ltd,
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 078909
DID: (B5) 8389 6175 | F: (85) 6222 1033

W: www sg.ontaiping com | FB: www facebook comichinataipingsg’ | WeChat: X ¥4 Taiping 3G

Disciadmar This g-mal and sy fiae fravsmiied wilh i is sanded only Gy e navmed reciments s may canbar cpnfidential infpmahion, dny
vnauthorired disslosurg, weg ar dissemination of this massage, sihar o whals or partial, ie proiéited. ¥ pou e Aol the infended recipiend, plaase
rafiy the sender mMmedigialy. Fease delele e e-mail and any capies of I thereaffar

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Wednesday, February 12, 2020 8:44 AM

To: Ben Tang <Ben, angfsp.entaiping.com™; xinvaautofdsingnet.com.sg
Ce: Lim Shu Min <shunin.lim@'sg.cntaiping. com>




Subject: OUR REF: SNM20D200748/SGW6827M/BEN & YOUR REF: SGW6827M - pre-inspect for
SJG 9678E involving SGW6E27M along AYE TWDS TUAS AFTER JURONG TOWN HALL ON
07.02.20.

Dear Ben .
Please conduct PRS SGW6R2TM soonest possible,
Note : officer in charge — Ben Tang: DID: 63896175

Dear Sirs,
wkE Kindly quote our reference number when replying.

Thank You.
Regards,

Claims Depariment

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 072909
TEL. (65} 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W www.sgcntaiping.com | FB: www facebook. comichingtaipingsg! | WeChat: & WK Talping 5G

Cepclavmar: This a-mad and any fWes iransmiifed with § 18 mreded anly for the named reopianls and may sontes confitieniial rformedon, Sny
AU MSCIDSLTE. e oF dissenmrastion of s messasge, aither i whole or pariial & prokiites. § ot ere nod the inlended recipent, please
nhify dhe sender smrmediately. Piease delrle g g-mad and any cogies of § thareaiier

From: Xinva Auto Services <sinyasuloddsingnel.eom.sg=

Sent: Tuesday, February 11, 2020 9:09 AM

To: DL-CLAIMS =claimsiase entaiping. con>

Subject: FW: pre-inspect for 8JG 9678E involving SGW6827M along AYE TWDS TUAS AFTER
JURONG TOWN HALL ON 07.02.20.

From: Xinya Auto Services [maillo:xinyaaulofisingnet. com so]

Sent: Tuesday, February 11, 2020 9:08 AM

To: "eclaims@sg emaiping.com' <cclaims/@sg cntaiping com=

Subject: pre-inspect for 8JG 9678E involving SGW6827M along AYE TWDS TUAS AFTER JURONG
TOWN HALL ON 07.02.20.

Hi, Sic / Mdm
Pls. arrange for pre-inspection

Thank you
Regards

=] ';""| Virus-frea. www. avg com
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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
. Pleage repor :.:.Hr:l.'ll: the detnis of the sccdent bo spoed up e claims process.

2. Thiz Fam: I'|1I||:|1DD\'.'|:i'I1|£I1|Ed h: Lt Pﬂ\lﬂlﬁm andicr thin Avthoncod Drivae.

3. Intorration provaad musi ba as ruth®ul and acourate ae poasibba. Ay wiful migrepredanialion of witdlding of selerial Tacts may alkw ingurance companiss to

repudats policy Sakulity

&, Th issunn ind pecaplancs of Fea Fomm Dy measance Companias s ol anadimsscns of policy Ratsliy on B pal of B neapncs companias

5. Ay Ralsa reporting may bes referred to the Police for Investligsion.

G This repod will be foresnded by the insrens of the GlA Becords Maragement Canires ssinbished oy lhe Genernl Insurance Associator of Srgapors |GIA) o
archiving and thal copies of this repaet wil, [or @ fes, be made avalables upon applcakon by mienesied parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report 1o the insurers, you hereby consent to the anchiving of this repor a1 T cenine and (o oopies of ™e report being mads svaiablo

afcrarsaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Date OF Accident

Exact Location OF Accident
Countrny'3taie of Loss

TIND2I2020 12:49

OFD22020 08: 25

AYE TOWARDS TUAS AFTER JURONG TOWN HALL
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWHN VEHICLE

‘fehicle Registration Mumber SHE06TRE
InsursdPolicyholder

Mame Of Reglstened Cwner YL WEIHAD

NRIC Mo SRIHO55C

Email Addrass YAWEHAR Y AHOD.COM
Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +H65-01768860
Altarnative Phone Na OTHERS-81T7Ra860
Vehicle Particulars

Manufastunar HORDA

Bodel CIVIC
E:I:;r-;:’;;;iﬂr;"fv winch wehicle was beivg used al PRIVATE USE

Ase: you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicla?

Il Mo, Please stale action 1o be aken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Calagory PRIVATE CGAR

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company

NTLUC INCOME INSURAMCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type OFf Coyarage COMPREHEMNSIVE

Flaat Palicy MO

Policy Mumber 5110534082

Covar Mole Numbar

Diriver

e of Driver YL WEIHAD

HNRIC Mo SXXHRD55C

Duale OF Birth 140211 354

Oocupation MOS0

Cate Of Driving Pass 23062008

Oriving Exparence 11 YEARS AND T MONTHS
Grnder MALE

il BMumiser (LOCAL) +65-B1TGABE0
Fax Mumbear

Ciontact Mumber OTHERS-S1 TREREO
Ehdad Address YAWEHAZYAHODLCOM

Paged T ol 15




BLK 36A HENDERSON ROBD
HaT-52

Poslcode 151096
Was driver an employse of the Insured's Company NO
If Mo, Felatoaship of the Driver with the Insunad OWMER

Vahicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Dwn =
Vihitls :

Addrass

insurance Company of Criver's Own Yehicle

General Information of the Accident

Ty O Accidant COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicls evwalved in this accideni? MO
Murnibar of wiehicles (including own wehicla)

smvolved in the accidant ¢
‘Was any body Injured in he Accident? ]
\Was any injured conveyed o hoapital by MO
ambulance?

Was any other matenal or property damaged? YES
I hava bean approached by unknown personis)

=oliciting/offaring accident claims assstance, ND
Mumbsar of Paseangare (Inchuding Diriver) 1
Detalls of Police Acticn
Was tha accldent reporiad 1o e pobce? MO
Il Yes, Plaass skaln which Policae Station
Was molice of inlended Prosecution given? M
It ¥es sgalnst wham?
Circumstances of Accident
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAM
Atachmant{s)
Are accident photos available lor altachmend? YES
Was thaere any video caplured by Car Camarna? MO
Was there any audio recorded ¥ WO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Reglstration Mumier SEWEEZTM
Vahicks Make/Modal Colour TOYOTA WISH
Datailz Of Properties
Vahlcle Calegory FRIVATE CAR
Mame of Driver CHIA AlK KUAN
NRICPasspon Number LT
Contact Mumber B0 Eaiz
Address
Posteode
Insurance Company Mame
Matwm OF Damaoe
Mo, OF Passenger {Including Driver) 1

Page 2 ol 15



Accident Sketch Plan
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XINYA AUTO SERVICE PTELTD

Add: BLE 1002 BUETT MERAH LAME 3 # 01-75 SINGAPORE 155719
E-mail : xinyoouto®singnet.com.5g
Tel B270 3481 Fax: B278 7522

Date

Address

RE : QUOTATION REPAIRS TO SJG 9678E FOR THIRD PARTY CLAIMS.

1)
2)

O07-Jan-19
: MR YU WEI HAD Reference
BLK 13 REDHILL CLOSE Vehicle No
# 06-5T Make/Model
SINGAPORE 151013 Insurance Co.

PARTS REQUIRED ary
REAR BUMPER Ot~ Bl 1
REAR BUMPER RETAINER LF -I"-||r s Zlpe
REAR BUMPER CLIPS pse < 10

3)
4)
3)
)
7
8)
g)

10)

1)

2)

3

TAIL LAMP Sed .~ 1
END PANEL repr 1
END PANEL GARNISH Y~ 1
REAR MUDFELAP daed « 1
EXHAUST BOX ¥ 1
EXHAUST BOX RUBBER HOLDER 1

LIST PRICE TOTAL

LESS DISCOUNT 205

LIST PRICE TOTAL AFTER LESS

REVERSE SENSOR Mw /7 1
HNETT PRICE TOTAL

TOTAL PARTS COST

LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOQUS CHARGES
TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR BUMPER, TAILLAMP AND
TO PANEL BEAT CUT & WELD END PANEL

TOPUTTY & SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER, END PANEL
& OTHER AFFECTED AREA.

TO CHECK & RECTIFY WIRING & REPLACE REVERSE

OB BB B0 O bR W A AR

Lo ]

: TP 1191/01/19

: SJG 987BE

! HONDA CIVIC

: EQ INSURANCE

AMT §

730.00
29.20
38.00

308.70

300.50
56,10
79.50

451.30
3540

2,028.70
405.74
1,622.96
180.00

$180.00

$1,982.95)

3

eﬁaﬁ <30
( 3 days)

sparfn Yoo

{ 3 PANEL)

06 o




4)

3)

SENSOR,

TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR EXHAUST BOX

TUFF KOTE

LABOUR TOTAL

TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COST

s

|
i I
] 1
w Tid s
| F e are dublect fo canky
WPy BOAEY IR 0N A 'l.'.'l:'::.|:-l|._ tifes™ bty
W N
drafinns] & alloped
& & e i et e
HTY LT B s D Teabnveynd
13 SEEEC 0 final spoeodal o Inseran
Kovorw REf
i

$ 12000 X

$ 280.00 X

B 1,720.00 |

$  3,702.96




